The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: 10 DAYS OF CODE 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $461.96
2025-11-01 VILLAGE WINE AND COFFEE txn_ r'YHQLpp -$3.38 $458.58
2025-11-11 Walgreens txn zVHyvLe -$29.48 $429.10
2025-11-14 ORWELL ONE STOP INC txn ZeHZnAa -$8.67 $420.43
2025-11-15 New York City MTA txn KWHP2ZQ -$2.90 $417.53
2025-11-15 New York City MTA txn 66HOLKg -$2.90 $414.63
2025-11-15 New York City MTA txn wNH]JZ40 -$2.90 $411.73
2025-11-15 New York City MTA txn 9KHy9vZ -$2.90 $408.83
2025-11-16 SQ *THINK COFFEE 4TH txn AWHxWnR -$15.11 $393.72

WITHDRAWN: $68.24. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $393.72

10 Days of Code is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from 10 Days of Code's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



